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Parents have the opportunity to visit the municipal nursery schools and the affiliate private nursery schools in 
order to favor an initial knowledge of the pedagogical project that develops in the schools, of the 
pedagogical/educational methodologies that are developed through an informal meeting with the educational 
staff. 

Families will be able to discuss the issues of the growth paths of every girl and boy who in the nursery make 
use of the contribution of the relationships between children and with the relevant adults. 

To participate in the municipal open days, it is sufficient to show up on the day and at the time indicated. 
For municipal nursery schools only, in order to better organize the open days, families are invited to 
register at the following link https://forms.gle/wuwCuHnRmmv1mYqU8. Registration is optional and only 
serves to quantify in advance the attendance at the open days. 
 

MUNICIPAL NURSERY SCHOOLS’ OPEN DAYS 

CARDUCCI Via Zara, 2 Monday 17 April 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

CASE FINALI Via Paradiso, 130 Thursday 16 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

IDA SANGIORGI (MULINI) Via Rasi e Spinelli, 91 Thursday 30 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

IL PRATO Viale Carducci, 65 Monday 3 April 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

IPPODROMO Via F. Ricci, 50 Wednesday 29 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

MACERONE Via Olof Palme, 80 Wednesday 15 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

SAN MAURO Via San Miniato, 30 Tuesday 28 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

VIGNE CENTRO  Via Tommasini, 2 Tuesday 4 April 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

VIGNE PARCO Via Nello Casali, 70 Monday 27 March 2023 at 16.30 - 18.00 

 

AFFILIATED PRIVATE NURSERY SCHOOLS’ OPEN DAYS 

BABY BIRBA 
tel. 340 4747213 

Via Targhini, 2674 Friday 17 March 2023 
Entrance with limited 
number, the time will be 
confirmed by phone booking 

LE FAVOLE Via Settembrini, 74 Monday 17 April 2023 from 16.30 to 19.00 

Saturday 1 April 2023 from 10.00 to 12.00 MONDOBIMBI 
by appointment 
tel.  3384624759 

Viale Carducci, 69 
Thursday 13 April 2023 from 17.00 to 18.00 

Tuesday 21 March 2023 from 17.00 to 19.00  
PETER PAN Via Orsini, 20/22 

Thursday 13 April 2023 from 17.00 to 19.00 

Wednesday 29 March 2023 from 17.00 to 18.30 PICCOLE 
IMPRONTE 

Via Anna Frank, 12 
Mercato Saraceno Saturday 1 April 2023 from 10.00 to 12.00 

Saturday 1 April 2023 from 10.00 to 12.00  
PICCOLE STELLE Via Cesenatico, 1795 

Monday 3 April 2023 from 17.00 to 18.00 

TIC TAC P.le Paola brighi, 6 Thursday 23 March 2023 from 17.00 to 19.00 

Wednesday 29 March 2023 from 17.00 to 19.00 
TIRITHERA Via Spinelli, 60 

Saturday 1st April 2023 from 10.00 to 12.00 

TRILLY  Via Ancona, 610 Wednesday 22 March 2023 from 17.00 to 19.00 
 
 

At this link http://www.comune.cesena.fc.it/iscrizionenidi2023 you can also view the video clips made by school staff 
 


